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Time on docket: 09:0o:ooam 
.f.om: 03/21/2022 to 03/21/2022 Published on: MARCH 02, 2022 

CAUSE# 

21581 

21101 

21577 

21578 

21294 

21186 

21579 

21560 

21561 

STYLE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. BASHEER ALKIFI 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JAKE MARTENS BANMAN 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JOSE GUADALUPE 

BANUBLOS 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JOSE GUADALUPE 

BANUELOS 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. EMIL MARTIN DURAN 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v . JAKE MARTENS FROESE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. TOMMY SCOTT 

GUTIERREZ 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MELAINA D. HAAG 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MELAINA D. HAAG 

ATTORNEY(S) 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: CARTER, MARLIN 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOB 
RET : MANSUR, PAUL 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOB 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN DANE 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOB 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN DANE 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOB 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
RET: MANSUR , PAUL 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 
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figm: 03/21/2022 to 03/21/2022 Published on: MARCH 02, 2022 

CAUSE# 

21587 

21353 

21529 

21542 

21543 

21585 

21123 

21125 

21520 

STYLE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. SAMUEL HINOSTROZA 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JOHAN KLASSEN 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JESUS OCTAVIO 

MATA-VALDEZ 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JESUS OCTAVIO 

MATA-VALDEZ 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JESUS OCTAVIO 

MATA-VALDEZ 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JIOVANNY E. MORALES 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v . JUSTIN LOEWEN 

NEUFELD 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JUSTIN LOEWEN 

NEUFELD 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JUSTIN LOEWEN 

NEUFELD 

ATTORNEY(S) 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 146 - CHEC 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: 
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From: 03/21/2022 to 03/21/2022 Published on: MARCH 02, 2022 

CAUSE# 

21298 

21347 

21573 

21584 

21570 

21571 

21567 

STYLE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MONA GIBSON NOLAN 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JOSE NORIZ-TORREZ 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MARIA C. ONTIVEROS 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JESUS JOAQUIN 

SAUCEDO 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MARTIN DELANEY 

SMITHSON 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JOSE L. TOVAR 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JOHNNY VASQUEZ 

25 RECORDS LISTED 

ATTORNEY(S) 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: MANSUR, PAUL 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: 
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CAUSE# 

21275 

21378 

21365 

21335 

21569 

21222 

21524 

21088 

21381 

STYLE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. DAMION ELIAS 

AGUILAR-MORALES 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MICHAEL BELL 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MICHAEL EUGENE BELL 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. ARMANDO BLANCO 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. HEINRICH W. BLATZ 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. BRANDON CLAY BROCK 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. CARLOS CABANAS 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MARIA LIZBETH 

CARVAJAL 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. FELICITY SAVANNA 

DURAN 

ATTORNEY(S) 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: MANSUR, PAUL 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: CHAMBERS, CHARLES 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: CHAMBERS, CHARLES S 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: HERNANDEZ, NATALIO 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: JORDAN, LUKE W 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: MANSUR, PAUL 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
APP: CARTER, MARLIN 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: CHAMBERS, CHARLES 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: MANSUR, PAUL 
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Time on docket: 02:00:00pm 
~: 03/21/2022 to 03/21/2022 Published on: MARCH 02, 2022 

CAUSE# 

21465 

21499 

21329 

21516 

21457 

21392 

21319 

21562 

21341 

STYLE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. ABRAHAM BOLDT DYCK 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. MARCIAL ESPINOZA 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. ADOLFO FRIESEN FEHR 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JASON LYNN FORTUNE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. FRANZ 

FRIESSEN-FRIESSEN 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. DAVID HUMBERTO 

GRIJALVA 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. FRANZ GEORTZEN HEIDE 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. SANUEL HINOSTROZA 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. DAYLEN DUANE HOPLAND 

ATTORNEY ( S) 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: CHAMBERS, CHARLES S 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: MCLEOD, ELIJAH B 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
RET: MASON, TIMOTHY· J. 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: MANSUR, PAUL 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: CHAMBERS, CHARLES S 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: MCLEOD, ELIJAH B 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: DIETHRICH, CHASE 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: HURLEY, GUINN & SING 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: CARTER, MARLIN 
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CAUSE# STYLE ATTORNEY ( S) 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21342 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. DAYLEN DUANE HOPLAND 
PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
DEF: CARTER, MARLIN 

------------------------------- ------ ----------- ------------------------------
21234 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. KALE BLAKE HUGHES 
PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: HERNANDEZ, NATALIO 
RET: HURLEY, GUINN & SING 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21556 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. NIGEL J. JACKSON 
PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
RET : MANSUR, PAUL 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21209 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. CESAR ARANDA MORENO 
PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: MANSUR, PAUL 

---------------- ------------------------- -------------------------------------
21493 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. CESAR ARANDA MORENO 
PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
APP: MANSUR, PAUL 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21300 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. RUDY ALLEN NAVARRO 
PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
APP: MANSUR, PAUL 

----------------------------------------- ------------------------- ----------- -
21331 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. CLINTON BRADLEY 
NEUDORF 

PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
RET: LANEHART, CHUCK 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21492 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. EVER REGALADO 
PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
RET: SINGH, MEHR 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21513 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. CORNY GIESBREICHT 
REIMER 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: CHAMBERS, CHARLES 

------------------- -----------------------------------------------------------
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CAUSE# STYLE ATTORNEY ( S) 

--- --------------------------------------------------------------------- ------
21128 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. PABLO CESAR REVELES 
PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: MANSUR, PAUL 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
21129 STATE OF TEXAS 

v. PABLO CESAR REVELES 
PLT: NAGY JR. , JOE 
RET: MANSUR, PAUL 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20862 

21565 

21526 

21527 

21528 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. PABLO CESAR REVELES, 

JR 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. EZEQUIEL VASQUEZ 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JIAN MIN WEI 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JIAN MIN WEI 

STATE OF TEXAS 
v. JIAN MIN WEI 

34 RECORDS LISTED 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: MANSUR, PAUL 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
DEF: 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: DE HAAS, BILL 

PLT: NAGY JR . , JOE 
RET: DE HAAS, BILL 

PLT: NAGY JR., JOE 
RET: DE HAAS, BILL 


